STANDARD FEATURES
Designed for use on SCR and PWM type direct current
adjustable speed drives and on across-the-line
DC  controls. Ideal applications include conveyors,
turntables, packaging or anywhere adjustable speed
and constant torque is required.
 FC = FAN COOLED* NV = NON VENTILATED
•	 SCR Rated

2019.3
•	 Continuous (S1) Duty
•	 Ambient Temperatures up to 40°C
•	 Installation up to 3300 ft. (1000 MASL)
•	 IP 54 (TEFC) & IP 55 (TENV) Rated
•	 Class F Insulation
•	 Class B Temperature Rise
•	 12 Month Warranty
HP Model Number Sync.
Speed Frame Voltage
(DC) Encl. Full Load
Amps (A)
Shipping
Weight “C” Dim List Price
1/8
DC18-12-63-NV 1800 63B14 12 V TENV 10.7 6 167mm $428
DC18-90-63-NV 1800 63B14 90 V TENV 1.4 6 167mm $362
1/4
DC14-12-63-NV 1800 63B14 12 V TENV 21.5 8 216mm $470
DC14-90-63-NV 1800 63B14 90 V TENV 2.8 8 216mm $379
DC14-90-56-NV 1800 56C 90 V TENV 2.9 21 11.2” $307
DC14-90-56-FC 1800 56C 90 V TEFC 2.9 21 11.6” $318
1/3 DC13-90-56-NV 1800 56C 90 V TENV 3.6 23 11.2” $332
1/2
DC12-90-56-NV 1800 56C 90 V TENV 5.2 25 12.0” $391
DC12-12-56-FC 1800 56C 12 V TEFC 39.0 25 12.4” $573
DC12-90-56-FC 1800 56C 90 V TEFC 5.2 25 12.4” $379
DC12-180-56-FC 1800 56C 180 V TEFC 2.6 25 12.4” $379
3/4
DC34-90-56-FC 1800 56C 90 V TEFC 7.8 30 13.9” $468
DC34-180-56-FC 1800 56C 180 V TEFC 3.9 30 13.9” $462
1
DC1-90-56-FC 1800 56C 90 V TEFC 10.4 33 14.8” $507
DC1-180-56-FC 1800 56C 180 V TEFC 5.2 33 14.8” $490
1.5 DC112-180-145-FC 1800 145TC 180 V TEFC 7.2 45 16.0 $1,096
2 DC2-180-145-FC 1800 145TC 180 V TEFC 10.4 55 16.8 $1,223
3 DC3-180-145-FC 1800 145TC 180 V TEFC 17 70 17.7 $1,373
PERMANENT MAGNET
DC MOTORS